

## Pachet cu diferite materiale

I.D.: 80456349

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 30.03.23 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.176,30 RON - 1.176,30 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BURGHIU HSS 4MM BUC 2 5.00 10.00 1.90 2 BURGHIU HSS 6MM BUC 2 8.00 16.00 3.04 3 BUEGHIU HSS 8MM BUC 1 16.00 16.00 3.04 4 BURGHIU HSS 8.5MM BUC 1 17.00 17.00 3.23 5 BANDA IZOLER 20M BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 6 DIBLU PERCUTIE 6X40 BUC 22 0.17 3.70 0.70 7 DIBLU PERCUTIE 10X80 BUC 6 1.01 6.05 1.15 8 BALAMA AURIE 100MM BUC 12 5.04 60.50 11.50 9 DISC METAL 1.6-125 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 10 HOLSURUB RAPID 3.5 BUC 50 0.08 4.20 0.80 11 BURGHIU SDS 6X160 BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 12 HOLSURUB AUTOF.3.9-9.5 BUC 50 0.08 4.20 0.80 13 640257 Surub cap bombat si saiba M6 25mm 100b 70 0.08 5.88 1.12 14 SIGURANTA DIFER.15A BUC 2 113.45 226.89 43.11 15 SIGURANTA DIFER. 10A BUC 1 105.88 105.88 20.12 16 CABLU ELEC. MYM 3.2-2.5 M 50 6.30 315.13 59.87 17 FLOTOR UNIVERSAL 3/8 BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 18 671281 Rezervor WC Aqua 9l buc 1 113.45 113.45 21.55 19 PANZA BOMFAIER METEL-M. BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 20 RACORD BATERIE MONO 60CM BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 21 CONECTOR FURTUN 1/2 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 22 OBARTAIN CERAMICA BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 23 CILINDRU ALAMA EXCENTRIC 80MM BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 24 ROBINET COLT1/2-3/8 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 25 BURGHIU SDS 6-160 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.4 26 FOARFEC TELESCOP PTR GARD VIU BUC 1 79.83 79.83 15.17

---